
October   2025



 2025

October October

N e w    A p p l i c a t i o n s

Year To Date Year To Date Year End

P e r m i t s   F e e
  (Pay Date)

P e r m i t s   F e e  
(Pay Date)

November 08, 2025

 2024

A p p l i c a t i o n    R e c e i v e d A p p l i c a t i o n    R e c e i v e d

C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $ C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $

N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s

City Development - Building Services 

 89  1,388  183  1,422  1,811

$135,695 $4,287,193 $1,469,596 $6,876,966 $9,088,685

932,320

8,496,805

5,775,000

600,000

1,678,678

282,216,951

299,699,754

1 October

2,292,013

140,181,030

106,533,865

606,166,710
149,671,590

7,916,457

1,012,761,665

2 Year to Date

2,292,013

142,698,867

128,188,165

706,555,371 182,679,205

8,033,506

1,170,447,127

3 2024

Assembly Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential

6

92

1

974

1,073

1 October

255

974
533

17

1,779

2 Year To date

438

974

622

17

2,051

3 2024

Apartments Other Semi & Detached Townhouses

2,170,230

125,759

2,088,606

189,992

10,573,190

15,147,777

1 October

23,211,000
63,220,947

40,600,221

16,871,230

2,307,314

652,336,151

798,546,863

2 Year to Date

Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential Assembly

2

18

20

40

1 OCT

7

274

512
1,183

1,976

2 Year to Date

Other Semi & Detached Townhouses Apartments



November 08, 2025

 2025  2024

October October

P e r m i t s   I s s u e d

Year To Date Year To Date Year End

City Development - Building Services 

P e r m i t s   I s s u e d P e r m i t s   I s s u e d

C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $
C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $

N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s

 99  1,404  168  1,305  1,492

6,837,72710,693,748

6,563,399136,501

105,020,000

129,251,375

1 October

25,919,830 62,115,644

93,435,901

284,408,324

152,035,239

1,987,998

619,902,936

2 Year to Date

Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential Assembly

17

22

372

411

1 OCT

375

620

260

1,255

2 Year to Date

Other Semi & Detached Townhouses Apartments

$5,400,000 $4,550,000

P r o j e c t e d  B u i l d i n g    P e r m i t    R e v e n u e

Target  Values  Only

28,554,021

58,917,133

35,047,403

5,292,370
26,000,000

153,810,927

1 October

1,580,693
150,685,284

75,443,146
419,233,201

296,071,238
10,124,566

953,138,128

2 Year to Date

1,630,693 152,598,932

83,908,203

592,677,533

316,356,590

10,904,272

1,158,076,223

3 2024

Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential Assembly

26

76

102

1 October

376

457
833

2 Year To date

554564

392

1,510

3 2024

Other Semi & Detached Townhouses Apartments


